1
Move with confidence.
Live without limits.
INNOVATIVE MOBILITY SCOOTERS & POWER WHEELCHAIRS
DESIGNED FOR LIFE IN MOTION
YOUR LIFE IN MOTION
CarryOn HD
Model GB220

•	 Folds easily and stands
on end for compact storage
ALL ALLY™ MODEL KEY FEATURES:
NEW
MODEL!
Meet the Golden Ally™
Headrest
Extension
Cup/Phone
Holder
Heated Seat
Control
Wireless
Remote
P O W E R E D  B Y  R O B O O T E R ™
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES*:
Visit App Store
for Remote Control
Compact, foldable power wheelchairs with app-enabled
remote control and travel-ready portability.
Smar t control app | Tight turning | Foldable por tability
Three Ally models—each built for easy
transport, confident maneuverability,
and smart, everyday independence!
*Upcharge applies.
TRAVEL-READY
19
WhiteWhite
GP303 Ally Colors - Customer's Choice GP304 Ally Pro Colors - Customer's Choice GP305 Ally Sport Colors - Customer's Choice
Teal TealBlack Grey
GP303
GP304
GP305
P O W E R E D  B Y  R O B O O T E R ™
P
R
O
P O W E R E D  B Y  R O B O O T E R ™
ALLY
Scan for video.
Class II Medical Device
•	 265 lb. capacity
•	 30" turning radius
•	 Up to 9.5-mile operating range
•	 87.5 lb. weight (without battery)
•	 Omni-directional wheels with self-cleaning
V-groove
•	 Memory foam seating
•	 Side & rear lighting
•	 Front suspension
•	 Power folding
•	 High-tech styling
•	 330 lb. capacity
•	 37" turning radius
•	 Up to 13-mile operating range
•	 69.6 lb. weight (without battery)
•	 Easy-to-reach underseat storage
compartment
•	 Omni-directional wheels with
self-cleaning V-groove
•	 Front suspension
•	 Adjustable width armrests
•	 Adjustable recline back
•	 Adjustable leg length footplate
•	 Removable memory foam seat cushion
•	 Padded flip-up armrests
•	 Water-resistant backpack
•	 USB A & C charging ports
•	 330 lb. capacity
•	 28.5" turning radius
•	 Up to 9-mile operating range
•	 49.5 lb. weight (without battery)